
PWB Collections
Neat & Natural Flow 

Nvwarock  

www.zdsy.com.cn

20
14

/0
5



PWB Collections
Neat & Natural Flow 

Nvwarock  

Catalogue

Square

overmounted

undermounted

Round

overmounted

undermounted

cylindrical bowl

Oval

undermounted

Rectangle

overmounted

undermounted

Special Shape 

undermounted

Colors & Textures

www.zdsy.com.cn



PAGE 01/02

PWB
Nvwarock     PWB bowls are thermoformed with Corian     solid surface material. The Integrated 

bowls promote beauty, functionality, durability and easy care. The Collections offer a range of 

design options and free collocation of shape, color and installation type. The integrated sinks are 

pleasing to the eye, which are best choice for applications in bathroom and public space.

PWB Collections
Neat & Natural Flow 

® ®



•Undermounted basins

•Available with or without overflow

•Can be integrated with countertop seamlessly

Square washbasin
Undermounted basins（two types）
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375*375*110
PWB0101 with overflow

PWB0100 without overflow
375*375*110
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1）
•Surface-mounted basins 

•Without overflow

2）
•Surface-mounted basins with a lip on four sides, 

•Without overflow

•Can be placed independently or installed wall-hung.

Square washbasin
Surface-mounted basins（two types）

PWB0102 
375*375*110

380*380*120
PWB0103 

187,5 187,5
399

18
8

39
9

375

37
5

11
0

46

14
5

35 35

380

450
51
0

38
0

25

14
5

46

450

25

14
5

9535 35 35

510

35 35
95

35

12
0

12
0

PAGE 03/04

Measurement unit：mm



•Undermounted basins

•Available with or without overflow

•Can be integrated with countertop seamlessly

Round washbasin
Undermounted basins（two types）

PWB0300 without overflow
400*400*125

PWB0301 with overflow
400*400*125
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1）
•Surface-mounted basin 

•Without overflow

2）
•Surface-mounted basin with a lip around in same color

•Without overflow

•Can be placed independently

Round washbasin
Surface-mounted basins（two types）

400*400*125
PWB0302 without overflow

448*448*160
PWB0303  without overflow
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•Can be placed independently

•Translucent effect

Cylindrical washbasin

bowl：405*137   cylinder：497*802
PWB0304 
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•Undermounted basins

•Available with or without overflow

•Can be integrated with countertop seamlessly

Oval washbasin
Undermounted basins（six types ）
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466*345*121
PWB0701  with overflow
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PWB0900  without overflow

450*300*125
PWB1000  without overflow
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•Undermounted basins 

•With overflow

•Can be integrated with countertop seamlessly

Rectangle washbasin 
Undermounted basins

733*378*110
PWB0401  with overflow
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PWB0400  without overflow
733*378*110

•Surface-mounted basins 

•Without overflow

•Can be integrated with countertop seamlessly

Rectangle washbasin 
Surface-mounted basins
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PWB0801  with overflow
462*289*122

•Undermounted basins

•With overflow

•Can be integrated with countertop seamlessly

Special Shape washbasin
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Colors in Stock

We can customize your sink production according to your individual color choice.  
Note： The dark, heavily pigmented colors are more sensitive and the radius would show slight variation in color at joint of solid surface after the final finish work. 

Copyright® 2013 DuPont. All rights reserved. DuPont Corian® solid surfaces are registered trademark or trademark of E.I. du Pont DE Nemours and Company 

or its affiliates. 

Optional Colors

Glacier White  
GW 101

Aurora
AR 209

Everest
 EV 502

Venaro White
VW 606

Antarctica
 MT 707

Glacier Ice
GC 951

Cameo White
CW 103 

Vanilla
NL 114

Dusk
 SD 203 

White Jasmine
 WJ 229 

Sandstone
 SS 204

Mojave
JV 217

Canvas
 CV 231

Black Quartz
 BQ 305 

Rice Paper
 RP 230

Dove
 DV 233 

Whisper
 WH 236 

Canyon
 CN 511

Night Sky 
 NS 519

Abalone
 AB 518 

Sahara
 MS 703 

Savannah
 MV 708

Cocoa Brown
 CC 719

Sparkling White
 4B922

Whitecap
 WC 720

Mandarin
 DM 901

Nocturne
 DN 902

Sun
 DS 903

Hot
 DH 906

Designer White
 WN 910



Nvwarock  

ZhongDi Architecture & Art Solutions

Qingdao • Beijing • Shanghai • Dalian

www.zdsy.com.cn

Email：zas@sdzd.com

PWB Collections
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Nvwarock® is registered trademark of decoration parts fabricated by ZhongDi Architecture &Art Solutions Co., Ltd


